The GIBFIBRE Road Runners League 23/24 Team Standings
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Lourdians
Lourdians

Carpe Diem
Calpeans
Lourdians

Carpe Diem
Rogue Runners
Hercules Triathlon
Lourdians
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Rogue Runners
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Points after race 4

1176
1154
1087
1079
1026
973
954
932
876
792
747
471
329
252
199
121
69

Female
Team

Lourdians
Carpe Diem
Lourdians
Lourdians
Carpe Diem
Lourdians
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Points after race 4

1176
1163
1020
358
187
173



